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2001 Armstrong Atlantic State University Volleyball Results

http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/volley/vb2001sched.html[7/28/2017 11:37:29 AM]

Armstrong Atlantic State
University
Final 2001 Volleyball Results

Overall: 29-10 Home: 9-3 Away: 8-6 Neutral: 12-1 PBC: 11-3

Date Day Opponent Time
Aug. 24-25 Fri.-Sat. at 2001 West
Georgia Braves Invitational (Carrollton,
Ga.)  
Aug. 24 Fri. vs. Fort Valley State W 3-0 (30-25, 30-22, 30-17)

    vs. Valdosta State W 3-1 (30-21, 27-30, 30-23, 30-26)

Aug. 25 Sat. at West Georgia L 3-1 (31-29, 25-30, 33-31, 30-22)

    vs. Converse W 3-0 (30-16, 30-16, 30-26)

Aug. 29 Wed. Georgia Southwestern W 3-0 (30-25, 30-11, 30-20) Story

Aug. 31-Sept. 1 Fri.-Sat. at 2001
Texas Woman's Labor Day Classic (Dallas,
Tex.)  
Aug. 31 Fri. at Texas Woman's W 3-2 (13-30, 30-19, 30-26, 26-30,
15-11)

    vs. Central Oklahoma L 3-0 (30-22, 30-19, 30-25)

Sept. 1 Sat. vs. Angelo State W 3-2 (26-30, 30-17, 26-30, 30-25,
19-17)

  Sat. vs. Southeastern Oklahoma W 3-0 (30-21, 30-18, 30-24)

Sept. 7-8 Fri.-Sat. 2001
AASU/Chatham Orthopaedic Volleyball Classic  
Sept. 7 Fri. Florida Southern L 3-0 (30-26, 30-24, 30-26)
Sept. 8 Sat. Saint Leo W 3-1 (30-19, 23-30, 30-25,
30-27)

    North Alabama L 3-0 (30-28, 30-23, 30-21)

Sept. 15 Sat. Barry Postponed
Sept. 16 Sun. Tampa Postponed
Sept. 21 Fri. Augusta State * W 3-0 (30-11, 30-25, 30-19) Story
Sept. 22 Sat. USC Aiken * W 3-0 (30-23, 30-27, 30-22) Story
Sept. 26 Wed. North Florida * L 3-0 (30-19,
30-13, 30-28) Story
Sept. 28 Fri. at USC Spartanburg * L 3-0 (30-26, 30-26, 30-27)

Sept. 29 Sat. at Lander
* W 3-0 (30-23, 30-18, 30-25)

Oct. 3 Wed. Valdosta State W 3-1 (30-25, 30-25, 16-30,
30-13) Story
Oct. 5 Fri. Francis Marion * W 3-1 (28-30, 30-19, 30-13,
30-15) Story
Oct. 6 Sat. UNC Pembroke * W 3-0 (30-24, 30-22, 30-26) Story
Oct. 11 Thurs. at Tampa L 3-0 (30-19, 30-17, 30-20)

Oct. 13 Sat. at 25th
FSC Moccasin Invitational (Lakeland, Fla.)  
Oct. 13 Sat. vs. Florida Tech W 3-1 (27-30, 30-22, 30-28, 30-20)

    at Florida Southern W 3-2 (30-26, 27-30, 30-26, 29-31,
15-9)

Oct. 17 Wed. at USC Aiken * W 3-0 (30-20, 30-23, 30-23) Story

Oct. 19-20 Fri.-Sat. at 2001
Catawba Adidas Invitational (Salisbury,
N.C.)  
Oct. 19 Fri. at Catawba W 3-1 (30-28, 27-30, 30-22, 30-27)

    vs. Slippery Rock W 3-0 (30-17, 30-28, 34-32)

Oct. 20 Sat. vs. Converse W 3-0 (30-17, 30-23, 30-24)

    vs. Tusculum W 3-0 (30-20, 30-25, 30-25)

Oct. 24 Wed. at North Florida * L 3-0 (30-8, 30-20, 30-24)
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2001 Armstrong Atlantic State University Volleyball Results
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Oct. 26 Fri. Lander * W 3-0 (30-25,
30-22, 30-15)
Story
Oct. 27 Sat. USC Spartanburg * W 3-1 (32-30, 27-30, 30-24,
30-22) Story
Oct. 30 Tues. at Augusta State * W 3-0 (30-19, 30-17, 30-15)

Nov. 2 Fri. at UNC Pembroke * W 3-1 (30-22, 30-19, 25-30, 30-26)

Nov. 3 Sat. at Francis Marion * W 3-0 (30-15, 30-15, 30-18)

Nov. 9-10 Fri.-Sat. at Peach
Belt Conference Tournament (Jacksonville,
Fla.)  
Nov. 9 Fri. vs. Lander W 3-0 (30-13, 30-27, 30-25)

  Fri. vs. USC Spartanburg W 3-0 (30-17, 30-26, 30-20)

Nov. 10 Sat. vs. North Florida L 3-0 (30-27, 30-24, 30-17)

Nov. 15-17 Thurs.-Sat. at NCAA Division II
South Regional (Tampa, Fla.)  
Nov. 15 Thurs. vs. USC Spartanburg W 3-0 (30-28, 33-31, 30-27)

Nov. 16 Fri. at Tampa L 3-0 (30-10, 30-25, 30-23)

* denotes Peach
Belt Conference match
Bold denotes home match

Click on opponent's name for that school's athletic web page.
Click on score for box score from each match.

Return to AASU Volleyball Home Page

Return to AASU Athletics Main Page
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